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DPL108112

Air Chief Industrial Interchange Quick-Connect Couplers
Air Chief industrial quick-connect couplers are of the popular industrial interchange design and interchange with many other
makes. Couplers shut-off when disconnected.

• Rated to 300 PSI
• Temperature range - 40°F to 250°F

• For air service only
• Interchanges with MIL Spec.  MIL-C-4109F/A-A-59439

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

24
24
12
12
12
6
6
6
1
1
1
5
5
5

DCB2042
DCB2044
DCB2642
DCB2644
DCB2645
DCB1044
DCB1045
DCB1046
DC7045
DC7046
DC7048
DCS2042
DCS2644
DCS1045

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. MaterialBody 

Size
Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

$12.63
12.63
23.37
23.54
24.60
30.44
30.88
31.16
61.00
61.80
63.80
55.51
75.42
98.98

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass

303 stainless
303 stainless
303 stainless

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM

24
24
12
12
12
6
6
6
1
1
1
5
5
5

DCB21
DCB2103
DCB2502
DCB25
DCB2504
DCB903
DCB9
DCB906
DC7104
DC7106
DC7108
DCS21
DCS25
DCS9

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size MaterialBody 

Size
Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

$11.26
12.63
22.65
22.65
23.27
29.06
28.27
29.83
57.20
58.50
60.50
48.81
72.72
95.29

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass

303 stainless
303 stainless
303 stainless

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM

Automatic
Push to connect

Male Pipe Thread

Automatic
Push to connect

Standard Hose Barb

$11.26
12.69
22.65
22.65
23.37
30.45
28.27
29.83
57.20
58.50
61.80
54.82
78.77
99.76

24
24
12
12
12
6
6
6
1
1
1
5
5
5

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

DCB20
DCB2023
DCB2622
DCB26
DCB2624
DCB1023
DCB10
DCB1026
DC7024
DC7026
DC7028
DCS20
DCS26
DCS10

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread
Size Material

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Body
Size

brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass
brass

303 stainless
303 stainless
303 stainless

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM
150 CFM
150 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
200 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

150 CFM

Automatic
Push to connect

Female Pipe Thread
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