

## **Air Chief Industrial Interchange Quick-Connect Couplers**

Air Chief industrial quick-connect couplers are of the popular industrial interchange design and interchange with many other makes. Couplers shut-off when disconnected.

- Rated to 300 PSI
- Temperature range 40°F to 250°F

Interchanges with MIL Spec. MIL-C-4109F/A-A-59439

	gg
i,	ŧ
◄	Ľ.

Female Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
Automatic Push to connect	1/4"	1/4"	brass	37 CFM	DCB20	\$11.26	24
	1/4"	3/8"	brass	37 CFM	DCB2023	12.69	24
	3/8"	1/4"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2622	22.65	12
	3/8"	3/8"	brass	70 CFM	DCB26	22.65	12
	3/8"	1/2"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2624	23.37	12
	1/2"	3/8"	brass	150 CFM	DCB1023	30.45	6
	1/2"	1/2"	brass	150 CFM	DCB10	28.27	6
	1/2"	3/4"	brass	150 CFM	DCB1026	29.83	6
	3/4"	1/2"	brass	200 CFM	DC7024	57.20	1
	3/4"	3/4"	brass	200 CFM	DC7026	58.50	1
	3/4"	1"	brass	200 CFM	DC7028	61.80	1
	1/4"	1/4"	303 stainless	37 CFM	DCS20	54.82	5
	3/8"	3/8"	303 stainless	70 CFM	DCS26	78.77	5
	1/2"	1/2"	303 stainless	150 CFM	DCS10	99.76	5

Male Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
Automatic Push to connect	1/4"	1/4"	brass	37 CFM	DCB21	\$11.26	24
	1/4"	3/8"	brass	37 CFM	DCB2103	12.63	24
	3/8"	1/4"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2502	22.65	12
	3/8"	3/8"	brass	70 CFM	DCB25	22.65	12
	3/8"	1/2"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2504	23.27	12
	1/2"	3/8"	brass	150 CFM	DCB903	29.06	6
	1/2"	1/2"	brass	150 CFM	DCB9	28.27	6
	1/2"	3/4"	brass	150 CFM	DCB906	29.83	6
	3/4"	1/2"	brass	200 CFM	DC7104	57.20	1
	3/4"	3/4"	brass	200 CFM	DC7106	58.50	1
	3/4"	1"	brass	200 CFM	DC7108	60.50	1
	1/4"	1/4"	303 stainless	37 CFM	DCS21	48.81	5
	3/8"	3/8"	303 stainless	70 CFM	DCS25	72.72	5
	1/2"	1/2"	303 stainless	150 CFM	DCS9	95.29	5

Standard Hose Barb	Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pk Qt
Automatic	1/4"	1/4"	brass	37 CFM	DCB2042	\$12.63	24
Push to connect	1/4"	3/8"	brass	37 CFM	DCB2044	12.63	24
	3/8"	1/4"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2642	23.37	12
	3/8"	3/8"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2644	23.54	1:
	3/8"	1/2"	brass	70 CFM	DCB2645	24.60	1
	1/2"	3/8"	brass	150 CFM	DCB1044	30.44	6
	1/2"	1/2"	brass	150 CFM	DCB1045	30.88	6
	1/2"	3/4"	brass	150 CFM	DCB1046	31.16	6
USED CLED	3/4"	1/2"	brass	200 CFM	DC7045	61.00	1
	3/4"	3/4"	brass	200 CFM	DC7046	61.80	1
	3/4"	1"	brass	200 CFM	DC7048	63.80	1
	1/4"	1/4"	303 stainless	37 CFM	DCS2042	55.51	Ę
	3/8"	3/8"	303 stainless	70 CFM	DCS2644	75.42	Ę
	1/2"	1/2"	303 stainless	150 CFM	DCS1045	98.98	5

Call Toll Free: 1-866-7

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

112



DPL108

З

We Ship

World Wide

<sup>•</sup> For air service only